www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
5RU Chassis
(front view)
Passive Modules
L-Band Satellite Splitter Modules
(950 MHz to 2.15 GHz)
The L-Band series satellite splitter modules are
engineered for high performance in the 950 MHz to

7
8
Ordering Information
Example Part Number:                                              N - MLF 12
           1  2
1: Connector Type: F = F
2: Configuration: 12 = 2:1
14 = 4:1
18 = 8:1
24 = 2x4:1*
32 = 3x2:1*
Part Number Description
L-Band Satellite Splitter Modules
N-MLF12 F Connector, 2:1 Splitter
N-MLF14 F Connector, 4:1 Splitter
N-MLF18 F Connector, 8:1 Splitter
N-MLF24 F Connector, 2x4:1 Splitter
N-MLF32 F Connector, 3x2:1 Splitter
NOTES:
* Housed in a single module.
All L-Band modules feature dual port power passing capability.
Functional Schematics